
Saturday, August 1TVAAA,
9. 4am. Morning Concert
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. WN. Winslade
10.20 Sports Postponements, Light
Orchestras and Vocalists

* 10.45 .Cinema. Organists11. @ Light Orchestras11.45 Latin American Rhythm
12. 0 Luach Musie
2. Op.m. Saturday -Matinee2.30 Rugby League: Auckland .:America

(From, Carlaw: Park)4.30 Light Concert
6.15 Children’s Session: Jennifer’ in
~ London Visits the Mansion House and
the Guildhall (BBC),'and Kidnapped
6. @ lime for Variety7.30 Showcase: Music with Terry
Vaughan (NZBS)
7.50 George Wright (organ)8. 0 Design for Piano, with Cr®mbie

».
Murdoch (NZBS)
$.15 Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
8.30 No Name (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Professor H, _R.
Rodwell
9.30 Time for Music (BBC)
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
.41.20. Close down

UVC fore eene
°2. Op.m. Afternoon ' Concert
s Ida Haende) .(violin)
3.15 Today’s Star: Gigli3.39 Walter Gieseking (piano)' 3.45 Choruses from -Opera4.0 Orchestral Hour5. 0 Close down
6. 9 Dinner Music7.0 The Boyd Nee! String Orchestraicereare Bach-Lenzewski
Concertino Pastorale Ireland
7.30 Mansfield Park (BBC)
e Tie Griiler ~~ Quartet andMenuhin (piano)
Ficst Half. of a Publie Coneert
Piano Quartet in E Fiat, Op. 16
: Beethoven
Quartet in C, Op. 33, No. 3(The Bird) Haydn(From Wellington Town Hall)

@. © (aporox.) Gerard Souzay (baritone
Songs by Schubert
9.23 the London .Symphohy OfchestraSymphony im C (Lhe "Great’’)

Schubert
10.140 Jean Watson (contralto)Biblical Songs DvorakFrederick Grinke (violin)Rornantic Pieces, Op. 75 Dvorak
10.37 The Philharmonia Orchesiras con-ducted by Rafael KubeiikScherzo Capriccioso,; Op... 66— Op..59, No, 10. DyorakClose> down :

ASSELANS
11. Dam. Victor Silvester’s Orchestra11.16 Miss Portia Intervenes’
11.30 Light Music12.30 p.m. Tops in Tunes.
12.45 Parade for Eeasure41.15 Association Football(From Park),
ee Musical Interlide ;

"Rugby(from Eden Park)aa0
_ George.Wrignt (Hammond organ)MYy"Son, ‘Torn
Musical Comedy Memoriesoe Lee Lawrence Sin6..0. Roberto Inglez and his.‘Orchestra6:16 Crosby.
6.30. _Light.and Br hte. :7.©.Pem Sheppard andhieOrchestre-efrom the Radio Theatré).7.30 Ela.Fitzgerald
one "Evening Entr’acte -*-The-London Story: "Mr. Know-all,"iby Somerset.Maugham
8.30 Radio Cabaret
10. O District Weather Forecast
Closeela
‘ WHANGAREI~\ 970 kc. 309m,

7. Oam.Breakfast Session
8. 0 ~Junior. Requests
9. 0 "Billy CottonsEntertains9.15 "Mofknine "Melody Roundup
9.45 Home. Decorating by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Accent. on Melody7.0 His Last Plunge
7.15 Gardening Session (Alec Cameron)
7.30 Pepular Parade8. 1 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-Sun)
8830 Choice of the People: Requests10. 0 Swingtime :

10.30 Close down

/

I PXAT etree
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Sports Preview (Len Retter)
8.15 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Kuiti
9.30 Arranged for the Guitar
9.45 Home Decorating Talk

/ 10. O Famous Letters: A Letter from SirWalter Raleigh10.16 For the. Homé Gardener (M. C.Gudex)
10.30 No Relation: Danny kaye andSammy kaye10.45 Sing It Again14. 0 Up and Coming
11.30 Suturday Siesta
11.45 Thev Sing Together
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.46 Modern Marvels: Power for To-
morrow
1. 0 Khemember These?
1.15 Familiar Favourites
1.30 Famous Frauds1.52 Up-to-the- Minute Sports Sum-
mary (Len Retter)
2. 0 Ranfurly Shield: Waikato v. Well-
ington (from Rugby Park)
5. 0 Variety6. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare6.30 Sportscast (Len Retter)6.45 Irish Twist
7. 0 Sons of the Sea
7.30 Written for the Accordion
7.45 Song Personalities8. 0 Take it from tlere (BBC)8.30 These Are New9.4 Palace of Varieties (BRC)
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Cas2 of the Treble Chance °«(BRC)
10. O All Time Hit Parads
10.30 Ciose down

UNC
24 scout. S5m9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Robert Wilson

|9.15 Mantovani’s Orchestra
9.30. Morning Melodies10.Q@ ‘armen Cavallaro’s Orchestra
10.45 ihe knaves
10.30 Gardening Session (A, M. Stuton)-
10.45 Popular Parade
41.30 Concert Platform
12..0° Juunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
2.39. -Piano Rhythms2.46 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra‘3..0 ‘Jlawaiian Harmony3.16 The Homespun Trio
"Remember These Old Favourites?
~ Instrumeptal Parade‘450% The Mills Brothers

4.30 Tea Dance6. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Kid-
" Rapped and 20,000 Leagues Under the
Seg
5.39 Light and Bright

:6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 A Musical Portrait of George
Gershwin .

:

7.30 Take It From Here (RBC)
:3.0 The Donald Peers Show

8.30 Dramas of the Courts9.15 Lookout, by Professor H. R. Rod-|
wel
9.30 Bold Venture10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
10.30 Close down

BON (Atsresaeaas6.30 a.m... Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City and
Mutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Gladys Swarthout9.40 Music While You Work
10.10

3
bevotional Service

10.30 Business Women’s Session: A he-
cipe and Its Story, by Cook Anonymous;
First Aid in the Home; Haemorrhage,by Miss kK. S. Craig
11. 0 Announcements
"Ww
ver:2.0 kLunech Music

1. O p.m. Association Football
(From the Basin Reserve)

3. 0 Rugby (from Athletic Park)
5. O rhe salon Orehestra

;5.15 Children’s Session: Songs
Joan; Hunt the Thimble, and Radio
M agazine

| 6. 0 Tea Dance
| 7.30 Show Case: Music with Terry
:

|

Vaughan, an Orchestral programme, withvocalists Ngaire Crawford and Jim
Greenlees (NZBS)
7.48 Rhythm for Two: Lois’ Petrie
(piano), with songs by Cath. Berry(Studio)
3 The Blue Danube
9° No Name (BBE)
15 Lookout, by Professor H. R. Rod-
9.30 rte Relieve Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

AVG lsoke asim
'4.0 pm. Lunch Music
2. 0 Matinee: Music by -Schubert3. 0 Chipper Malloy and Connie

(Vy
3.30 Metropolitanee of the Air
4.30 ‘Thirty Minute Theatre ;5. 0 Early Evening Concert7.0 $DOROTHY a ep iene)HaySonata No.; 13:4in

Fae The. Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture: Anacreon Cherubini
The Stutigart Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No.1 in C Minor, Op. 11Mendelssohn

8. 0 The Griiler String Quartet and
Hephzibah Menuhin (piano)First balf of a Public Concert
Piano Quartet in E Flat, Op. 16

Beethoven
String Quartet in C, Op. 33, No. 3
(The Bird) Haydn
(Krom the Town Hall)

9. 0 Buxtehude
The Stuttgart Choral Society with the
Swabian Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Hans Grischkat, and Herbert Liedecke
(organ)
Cantata: Alles Was thr Tut
Magnificat Noni. Toni, for organ.
Magnificat Anima Mea, for five voices

9.40 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) and theSt. Louis Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Viadimir Golschmann
Nights in the Girdens of Spain Falla

10. O Unusual Tales: The Door in the
Wall, by H. G.. Wells, adapted by Felix
Felton (BBC) .

10.30 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Three Preludes
Suite Rergamasque
Nocturne in PD Flat Debussy11.0 Close down

Oz BOLL OOO DB BPD I Dm

WELLngton
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

QMS FSBoRNe
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.45 See Hlow They Run

| 9. O Motoring With Robbie
9.15 Famous Entertainers
| 9.30 Film Fanfare
| 9.45 liome Decorating Session
10. 0 Close down

| 6.30 p.m Teatable Tunes
| 6.45 rhe Air Adventures of Biggies
|

7. 0 Mystery Stable7.15 Sports Results
30 Humorous Interlude
Dancing Time
Listeners’ Requests
Bold Venture

, : ZB Book Review (NZBS)Close down

QV AAPies,8.58 a.m. ilawke’s Bay and Dannevirke
: liunt -Clubs’ Meeting: Commentaries
/ throughout ,

|9. 4 Morning programme
| 9.35 Imperial Lover
10. 0 Master Music ‘10.30 Morning Variety
12. 0 Lunch Musie

S52

Sw

8

|
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary‘.Z, 0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary
4.35 second Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s session (Aunt Helen and
Geoff) .

6.30 Pollyanna
5.52 Dinner Musie
7.30 Dick Barton

| 7.57 Variety Fanfare
9.15 Lookout, by Professor H. R. Rodewellole On the Saveeter Side
| 10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thompe-
son’s Orchestra CBBC)
1410.30 Close down

QCD NEW PLYMOUTH
7, Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
1}9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
| 9.15 Rawiez and Landauer
/9.30 Popular Dance Bands
9.45 Home Decorating Session

' 40.0 Close down
(6.30 p.m. Double Destintes
7. 0 Popular Requests

| 7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7.30 Tha Keynotes
7.45 Australian and N.Z. Artists‘si 4 Over to You (BBC)
(8.30 Light Entertainers9. 3 Smoke Concert
'9.30 Play: The Far Shore Dimly Seen,
|

by John Gundry (NZBS)
10.40 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

X(N WANGANUI1200 ke, 250m
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Down to Earth with CurlyVocal Duettists©

Ow

wn

aoSco

|
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, JULY 27
9. 4am. Singing for Juniors.

TUESDAY, JULY 28
9. 4am. Let's Enjoy Our Art.
9.12 Speech Training.
9.22 Story Writing Made Simpler.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 29
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 A Play.
9.22 New Stories to Read.

FRIDAY, JULY 31
9. 4am. Music Appreciation. :

9.19 . Parlons Francais.SSSN

|
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 ande?.0 p.m.

| X Stations: 9.0 p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
Breaktast Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8. 0 London News; Breakfast Session
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements

|

6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)7.2 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-

. whet Affairs, by Professor H. R. Rod-; we
11. 0 London News (YAs only)


